
Statement of Appropriations for Fiscal Year 2017
fin thousands of dollqrs)

EDAPROGRAM CATEGORY Appropriations Fiscal Year 2017

Public Works
Economic Adjustment Assistance
Assistance to Coal Communities
Partnership Planning
Technical Assistance
Research and Evaluation
Trade Adj ustment Assistance
Regional Innovation Strategies Program
Economic Development Assistance Program @DAP)
Subtotal
Salaries and Expenses

100,000
35,000
30,000
31,500

9,000
1,500

13,000
17,000

237,000
39,000

TOTAL 276,000


