Statement of Appropriations for Fiscal Year 2017 (in thousands of dollars)

EDA PROGRAM CATEGORY	Appropriations Fiscal Year 2017
Public Works	100,000
Economic Adjustment Assistance	35,000
Assistance to Coal Communities	30,000
Partnership Planning	31,500
Technical Assistance	9,000
Research and Evaluation	1,500
Trade Adjustment Assistance	13,000
Regional Innovation Strategies Program	17,000
Economic Development Assistance Program (ED	DAP)
Subtotal	237,000
Salaries and Expenses	39,000
TOTAL	276,000